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12

13

14
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16

17

18

19

20

Application Id
Agent Id

Merchant Dba
Name

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Person Met
Designation

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Guard Available

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age

Business
Constitution

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

00QOS00000J5juX2AR
R001162861

S R Cosmetics And Boutique

S R Cosmetics And Boutique

Hari Nagar Back Side Of Chattha Complex, Near Shiv Mandir
Kurukshetra, Kurukshetra, Haryana 136131 India,
KURUKSHETRA, HARYANA, 136131

7056165330

na

Haryana 136118
Yes

Local

na

Self

chatha complex

Medium

Owner

No
No

7056165530

Public



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

32
33

Nature of Business
Type of Business
CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Service

Cab/Taxi Service

Negative

CUSTOMER NOT AVAILABLE
Commercial

29.9779192

76.8729969

41369

2025-07-30

14:16:09

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT HARI NAGAR
BACK SIDE OF CHATTHA COMPLEX, NEAR SHIV MANDIR
KURUKSHETRA, KURUKSHETRA, HARYANA 136131 INDIA,

lo Comment KURUKSHETRA, HARYANA, 136131 ON 30-07-2025 14:16:009.
WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO
NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE ,, WHO IS, .
THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .
Date of Allocation 2025-07-29
Time of Allocation 13:21:05



Shop Photo with

34 Applicant
XVFF+WPP, DD colony, Kljr.ukshetra, Har
30-07-2025 02:12:57 pm
29.9747618,76.8733572
Pincode : 136131
i |s§|
35 Shop Photo with

Business Board

- o

XVFF+WPP, DD éolony, Kurukshetra, Har

30-07-2025 02:13:07 pm

29.9747618,76.8733572
Pincode : 136131




36

37

Photo of Stock

Photo with UPI
Scanner

XVFF+WPP, DD colony, Kurukshetra, ar
30-07-2025 02:13:31 pm

29.9744433,76.8737175
Pincode : 136131

XVFF+WPP, DD collﬂony,' Kurukshetra, Har
30-07-2025 02:13:39 pm

29.9747618,76.8733572
Pincode : 136131




38

39

Photo of Outside
Shop

Photo of Machinery
Setup

XVFF+WPP, DD colony, Kuru
30-07-2025 02:13:47 pm

29.9744433,76.8737175
Pincode : 136131

XVFF+WPP, DD colony, Kurukshetra, Har
30-07-2025 02:14:31 pm

29.9747618,76.8733572
Pincode : 136131




40

41

Shop Photo
Outside

Photo with Agent

77, D'D colong
30-07-2025

Kurukshetré', I-ié'ryéna 1361
:15:16 pm

29.9765361,76.8733572
Pincode : 136131

77, DD colong Kurukshetra, Haryana 1361

30-07-2025
29.9783832,

Pincode : 13613

:15:26 pm
6.]8740778



42 Photo of ID Proof

77, DD colong Kurukshetra, Haryana 1361

30-07-2025

:15:35 pm

29.9779919,76.8737175
Pincode : 136131

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit

5 Name of the person doing Field
Verification(FV)

8 Name of External Agency

4 Name of Checker for FV Report

30-07-2025 14:16:09
JASHPAL

RNFI SERVICES
LIMITEDOOQOSO00000J5juX2AR

Super Admin Neetu




